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PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPIIAL

IAILA, BELTHANGADY -57 42.],4

LIST OF HOSPITAL STAFFS

ATTENDANCE OF JULY-202]

NAME OF THE SIAFFS PERCENTAGE OF
ATTENDANCE

Dr. Chitharan
Dr Div

s 5 n l
Dr. kjran

a6%
Dr. Radhesh Ku 80%6 Dr.Snehashree SB
Dr.Suma

Dr. SwarnakaJa PN
Dr. Swathis Nair
Ms.Kavitha K N
Ms. Ja

Ms. Hemahtha
14 Ms. Premalatha

Mr. Sharif
86%

M

k
Mrs. Shambhavi

st.NO

1
86%2
a4%3 Dr. Dona

5

90%1
89%8
92at9

10
82%11
78%12
84%13
88%
90%15

16 Hemanth
a9%17 Mr. Meer
a4%18
84%19 Ms. Usha
84%



Ms. Vinitha22
[/ r. Santhosh Naik

Ms. PithviV24
Mr. Pras.d
Ms. Utha rani26
Mr. DiliP

Likitha K

Mr. Baskar ShettY

Mr. Dhananjaya MG

a4%
32

a6%A/r. Seetharam
a96/,

Ms. Rresma34
Mr. Divakara

36
Ms. Gunavathi37

Ms. Sural, sha
ao%Mr. Guruvay
80%Mr. PaulRodrigues40

Mrs. PushPalatha

Mrs. Bajeevi

Mrs. ShilPa43
[,,18- Sunitha S D44
Ms. Anitha45

a4r
46

Ms. Hamsashree B R

Ms Malathi48
Ms. Sup rrtha r S

51
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23

a40/,

86%
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29

a9%
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a4%
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35

a4%

92%
90%

38
39

a6%4!
16%
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a4%
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1A%
47
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a4%
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Girija
r. Sundhar shettyM53 aa%

54

g5a/a

56 aa%
Mr. Abrbulla

ao%
Mr. Raiesh Naik58
Mr.ThilalRajP
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